
ORGANICI ADB FASE PRIMAVERILE LECCO 
 

ESORDIENTI 12anni 9v9 PRIM - (LC)  

1. 160681 ACADEMY BRIANZAOLGINAsq.B 

2. 940748 U.S.D. ACADEMY BRIANZAOLGINATESE 

3. 953180 A.S.D. ACADEMY VALLE S.MARTINO   

4. 205093 POL. ARS ROVAGNATE             

5. 74448 G.S. AURORA SAN FRANCESCO      

6. 60228 U.S.D. BRIANZA OLGINATESE        

7. 947084 CALCIO LECCO 1912 S.R.L.  

8. 168747 CALCIO LECCO 1912 S.Rsq.B 

9. 917323 A.S.D. CALCIO RENATE GIOVANI     

10. 71198 U.S.D. CASATESE                  

11. 165944 CASATESE sq.B 

12. 26020 S.D.C. COLICODERVIESE            

13. 675739 POL. FOPPENICO A.S.D.          

14. 954851 A.S.D. GRENTARCADIA              

15. 945344 A.S.D. GSO SAN GIORGIO           

16. 28710 S.S. LUCIANO MANARA            

17. 177053 LUCIANO MANARA sq.B 

18. 82020 POL. O.S.G.B. MERATE           

19. 676111 G.S.D. ORATORI LECCO ALTA        

20. 675271 POL. ROVINATA           

21. 177405 sq.B ROVINATA           

22. 675191 A.S.D. SALA GALBIATE 1974 

23. 947027 POL.D. SAN GIORGIO        

24. 179638 sq.B SAN GIORGIO        

25. 67527 POL. VALMADRERA C.G.    

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



ESORDIENTI MISTI 9v9 PRIM.-LC- (-L)  

1. 953180 A.S.D. ACADEMY VALLE S.MARTINO  

2. 915602 A.S.D. AUDACE OSNAGO            

3. 74448 G.S. AURORA SAN FRANCESCO     

4. 6000 U.S. BELLAGINA A.D.           

5. 915450 A.C.D. CALOLZIOCORTE            

6. 81790 C.S.C. CORTENOVA A.S.D.         

7. 954851 A.S.D. GRENTARCADIA             

8. 933828 U.S.D. MISSAGLIA MARESSO        

9. 675721 POL. MONTE MARENZO            

10. 675349 A.S.D. O.ZANETTI 1948           

11. 953736 ASD OLGIATE AURORA           

12. 930259 A.S.D. ORAT.S.F.NERI E S.AGNESE 

13. 202581 A.S.D. ORATORIO CASSAGO         

14. 675204 G.S. ORATORIO LOMAGNA A.S.D.  

15. 955284 POL. ORATORIO SUELLO ASD      

16. 935771 POLISPORTIVA FUTURA 96   

17. 949201 A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA ORATORIO 2B 

18. 675826 POL.   S.L. D.P. MALGRATE       

19. 65228 G.S. S.ZENO A.S.D.    

20. 73987 A.S.D. SIRTORESE  

21. 177815 sq.B SIRTORESE  

22. 676006 POL. 2001       

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



ESORD.TI 9>9 11ANNI PRIMAV. LC – (-M)  

1. 160681 ACADEMY BRIANZAOLGINAsq.B 

2. 940748 U.S.D. ACADEMY BRIANZAOLGINATESE 

3. 205093 POL. ARS ROVAGNATE             

4. 74448 G.S. AURORA SAN FRANCESCO      

5. 60228 U.S.D. BRIANZA OLGINATESE        

6. 160612 BRIANZA OLGINATESE   sq.B 

7. 947084 CALCIO LECCO 1912 S.R.L.  

8. 917323 A.S.D. CALCIO RENATE GIOVANI     

9. 71198 U.S.D. CASATESE                  

10. 26020 S.D.C. COLICODERVIESE            

11. 204346 C.S.C. COSTAMASNAGA              

12. 945344 A.S.D. GSO SAN GIORGIO           

13. 28710 S.S. LUCIANO MANARA            

14. 177053 LUCIANO MANARA  sq.B 

15. 933828 U.S.D. MISSAGLIA MARESSO         

16. 169515 MISSAGLIA MARESSO sq.B 

17. 82020 POL. O.S.G.B. MERATE           

18. 676111 G.S.D. ORATORI LECCO ALTA        

19. 675271 POL. ROVINATA                  

20. 177405 ROVINATA  sq.B 

21. 675191 A.S.D. SALA GALBIATE 1974        

22. 947027 POL.D. SAN GIORGIO               

23. 67527 POL. VALMADRERA C.G.      

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



PULCINI 7>7 10 ANNI PRIMAV. LC (N-)  

1. 160681 ACADEMY BRIANZAOLGINAsq.B 

2. 940748 U.S.D. ACADEMY BRIANZAOLGINATESE 

3. 205093 POL. ARS ROVAGNATE             

4. 6000 U.S. BELLAGINA A.D.            

5. 60228 U.S.D. BRIANZA OLGINATESE        

6. 947084 CALCIO LECCO 1912 S.R.L.  

7. 915450 A.C.D. CALOLZIOCORTE             

8. 71198 U.S.D. CASATESE                  

9. 165944 CASATESE  sq.B 

10. 26020 S.D.C. COLICODERVIESE            

11. 81790 C.S.C. CORTENOVA A.S.D.          

12. 204346 C.S.C. COSTAMASNAGA              

13. 675739 POL. FOPPENICO A.S.D.          

14. 28710 S.S. LUCIANO MANARA            

15. 177053 LUCIANO MANARA       sq.B 

16. 933828 U.S.D. MISSAGLIA MARESSO         

17. 675721 POL. MONTE MARENZO             

18. 937706 A.S.D. MONTEVECCHIA              

19. 675349 A.S.D. O.ZANETTI 1948            

20. 676111 G.S.D. ORATORI LECCO ALTA        

21. 949855 A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA CASTELLO B.  

22. 949201 A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA ORATORIO 2B  

23. 675271 POL. ROVINATA                  

24. 177405 ROVINATA sq.B 

25. 675191 A.S.D. SALA GALBIATE 1974        

26. 947027 POL.D. SAN GIORGIO               

27. 179638 SAN GIORGIO sq.B 

28. 67527 POL. VALMADRERA C.G.           

29. 176459 VALMADRERA C.G. sq.B 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



PULCINI 7>7 9-10ANNI PRIM.-LC- (I-)  

1. 953180 A.S.D. ACADEMY VALLE S.MARTINO   

2. 205093 POL. ARS ROVAGNATE             

3. 915602 A.S.D. AUDACE OSNAGO             

4. 74448 G.S. AURORA SAN FRANCESCO      

5. 166612 AURORA SAN FRANCESCO sq.B 

6. 947084 CALCIO LECCO 1912 S.R.L.  

7. 915450 A.C.D. CALOLZIOCORTE             

8. 932230 A.C.D. FEMMINILE TABIAGO         

9. 954851 A.S.D. GRENTARCADIA              

10. 945344 A.S.D. GSO SAN GIORGIO           

11. 64292 POL. MANDELLO                  

12. 165862 MANDELLO sq.B 

13. 933828 U.S.D. MISSAGLIA MARESSO         

14. 930584 A.S.D. O.BARZANO                 

15. 82020 POL. O.S.G.B. MERATE           

16. 953736 ASD OLGIATE AURORA            

17. 178021 OLGIATE AURORA sq.B 

18. 179965 OLGIATE AURORA sq.C 

19. 930259 A.S.D. ORAT.S.F.NERI E S.AGNESE  

20. 202581 A.S.D. ORATORIO CASSAGO          

21. 675204 G.S. ORATORIO LOMAGNA A.S.D.   

22. 35980 A.C. PAGNANO                   

23. 177937 PAGNANO  sq.B 

24. 949855 A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA CASTELLO B.  

25. 935771 POLISPORTIVA FUTURA 96    

26. 73987 A.S.D. SIRTORESE                 

27. 76244 A.S.D. VERDERIO                  

28. 676006 POL. 2001         

 

              

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



PULCINI A7 9 ANNI PRIMAV.LECCO (L-)  

1. 160681 ACADEMY BRIANZAOLGINAsq.B 

2. 940748 U.S.D. ACADEMY BRIANZAOLGINATESE 

3. 205093 POL. ARS ROVAGNATE             

4. 74448 G.S. AURORA SAN FRANCESCO      

5. 6000 U.S. BELLAGINA A.D.            

6. 60228 U.S.D. BRIANZA OLGINATESE        

7. 160612 BRIANZA OLGINATESE sq.B 

8. 947084 CALCIO LECCO 1912 S.R.L.  

9. 71198 U.S.D. CASATESE                  

10. 165944 CASATESE  sq.B 

11. 26020 S.D.C. COLICODERVIESE            

12. 81790 C.S.C. CORTENOVA A.S.D.          

13. 204346 C.S.C. COSTAMASNAGA              

14. 675739 POL. FOPPENICO A.S.D.          

15. 170418 FOPPENICO A.S.D. sq.B 

16. 945344 A.S.D. GSO SAN GIORGIO           

17. 28710 S.S. LUCIANO MANARA            

18. 177053 LUCIANO MANARA sq.B 

19. 937706 A.S.D. MONTEVECCHIA              

20. 82020 POL. O.S.G.B. MERATE           

21. 169306 O.S.G.B. MERATE  sq.B 

22. 675349 A.S.D. O.ZANETTI 1948            

23. 676111 G.S.D. ORATORI LECCO ALTA        

24. 949201 A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA ORATORIO 2B  

25. 675271 POL. ROVINATA                  

26. 177405 ROVINATA sq.B 

27. 178003 ROVINATA sq.C 

28. 675191 A.S.D. SALA GALBIATE 1974        

29. 947027 POL.D. SAN GIORGIO               

30. 67527 POL. VALMADRERA C.G.                   


